
Week Day W/C Year 9 - 2 Lessons Per Week Year 10 - 2 Lessons Per Week Year 11 - 2 Lessons Per Week

1 Wednesday 28/08/2019 Admin - Setting up OneNote NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

2 Monday 02/09/2019 What are mood boards NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

3 Monday 09/09/2019 Mind Maps NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

4 Monday 16/09/2019 Visualisation Diagrams NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

5 Monday 23/09/2019 Visualisation Diagrams - Presentations NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

6 Monday 30/09/2019 Creating Storyboards NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

7 Monday 07/10/2019 Analysing Scripts NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

8 Monday 14/10/2019 Using Research NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics

Monday 21/10/2019

Monday 28/10/2019

9 Monday 04/11/2019 Categorising the Target Audience NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

10 Monday 11/11/2019 How to identify areas for development NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

11 Monday 18/11/2019 File Formats and their Properties NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

12 Monday 25/11/2019 Legislation in Creation Media Production NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

13 Monday 02/12/2019 Revision NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

14 Monday 09/12/2019 Revision NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

15 Monday 16/12/2019 Revision NEA R082 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

Monday 23/12/2019

Monday 30/12/2019

16 Monday 06/01/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

17 Monday 13/01/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R085 - Creating a Multimedia Website

18 Monday 20/01/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

19 Monday 27/01/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

20 Monday 03/02/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

21 Monday 10/02/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

Half Term Monday 17/02/2020

22 Monday 24/02/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

23 Monday 02/03/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

24 Monday 09/03/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

25 Monday 16/03/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

26 Monday 23/03/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

27 Monday 30/03/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip NEA R087 - Creating Interactive Multimedia Products

Monday 06/04/2020

Monday 13/04/2020

28 Monday 20/04/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

29 Monday 27/04/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

30 Monday 04/05/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

31 Monday 11/05/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

32 Monday 18/05/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

Half Term Monday 25/05/2020

33 Monday 01/06/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

34 Monday 08/06/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

35 Monday 15/06/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

36 Monday 22/06/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

37 Monday 29/06/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

38 Monday 06/07/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

39 Monday 13/07/2020 NEA RO82 - Creating Digital Graphics NEA R084 - Storytelling With A Coming Strip 

Summer

Half Term

Christmas

Easter
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